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List of candidates clearing CTET after attending the TET Guidance Service provided by the college

SI. No. Name of the trainee Batch Photos of the trainees

1.  Jyoti Sarkar 2022-24

2.  Deepjyoti Nath 2023-25

3. Sehnaz Begum 2022-24

4. Pronamika Gogoi 2022-24




Dipankar Chanda

Kausiki Khanal Upadhaya

Sunita Kumari Bhagat

Shriya Chakraborty

Subera Sultana

2022-24

2022-24

2023-25

2023-25

2022-24




10. Rashmi Roy

11. Sabiba Ahmed

12. Debasmita Dutta

13. Salma Begum

14. Moumita Bhowmick

2022-24

2022-24

2022-24

2022-24

2022-24




15. Pallabi Devi

16. Dipika Das

2022-24

2023-25
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